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Event
Varsity Red and Green Boys
10/02/2021 V XC
The Woodlands, TX
NIKE SOUTH
INVITATIONAL
WOODLANDS, TEXAS
Back to Nike South XC Invite Day 2 Main
Nike South XC Invite
October 02,2021
Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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Finish List - Girls - VARSITY BOYS RED AND GREEN
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Team Detail - Boys - VARSITY BOYS RED AND GREEN
Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
VARSITY BOYS RED AND GREEN - Boys
O'All Place  Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 1282 Jonathan Heath Lewisville Marcus 14:25.4  5:00/M 12
2 2 889  Nicholas Grams Conroe Oak Ridge 14:27.7 5:01/M 11
3 3 1284 Aaron Ramirez Lewisville Marcus 14:36.2  5:04/M 11
4 4 1321 Kristopher Murphy Lufkin 14:55.0 5:10/M 11
5 5 1350 Owen Maxwell Magnolia West 15:00.2 5:12/M 12
6 6 812  Grant Norsworthy Clear Falls 15:02.2 5:13/M 12
7 7 1384 Joshua Estes Pearland 15:05.5 5:14/M 11
8 8 1418 Travis Morrey Richmond George Ranch 15:06.2 5:14/M 10
9 9 1510 Lucas Walther The Woodlands 15:09.6  5:16/M 12
10 10 1670 Rylan Malarchick Tomball Memorial 15:11.4 5:16/M 11
11 11 804  Giovani Campos Clear Falls 15:11.7 5:16/M 12
12 12 1007 Henry Martinez Galena Park Northshore 15:12.3 5:16/M 12
13 13 1038 John Bruton Houston Episcopal 15:12.5 5:17/M 12
14 14 1454  Wilson Bailey St. John's Houston 15:13.4 5:17/M 11
15 (<5) 1431 Ryan Keener San Antonio Johnson 15:15.0 5:17/M 12
16 15 892  Harris Ledbetter Conroe Oak Ridge 15:18.4 5:19/M 9
17 16 1483 Gabe Aviles The Woodlands 15:18.9 5:19/M 11
18 17 1102 Ben Lauzon Houston St. Thomas 15:20.8 5:19/M 10
19 18 1101 Brett Koehn Houston St. Thomas 15:22.9 5:20/M 12
20 19 1485 Connor Brown The Woodlands 15:23.9 5:20/M 12
21 20 1312 Reynold Guadarrama Lufkin 15:24.4  5:21/M
22 21 1298 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 15:24.9 5:21/M
23 22 1218 Parker Wood Katy Tompkins 15:28.8 5:22/M 10
24 23 1626 Carter Hutton The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ 15:29.2  5:22/M 12
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Axxeton Miller
Grant Ashby
Mason McFeeters
Thomas Persons
Daniel Wasserman
Alejandro Rubio
Santos Mejia
James Rush
Enrique Mendez
Luke Brooker
Kentrell Bell
Zachary Bagnoli
Angel Campos
Alex Ostrom
Aidan Rivers
Witman Forke
William Bennett
Abel Haileab
Sam Marino
Mark Lerma
Bryan Estrada
Micah McCauley
Jason Shelver
Jacob Vanbenthuysen
William Atkinson
Zeke Moreno
James Simon
John Moore
Tyler Pollock
Josiah Guajardo
Jaxson Artisst
Michael Nunez
Luke Powell

Alex Smith
Brandon Beavers
James Edmond
Zachary Logan
Andrew Poulton
Joshua Gutierrez
Ulises Rodriguez
Emanuel Orta
Christian Von Loh
Devin Muaina

Jp John) Frederick
Noah Yared
Mario Elias
Henry Bennion
Nicholas Anderson
Aidan Cervantes
Blake Lyons
Dario Nava

Alex Castillo
Thomas Langley
Gabe Zumar

The Woodlands

Lufkin

Clute Brazoswood
Tomball Memorial

St. John's Houston

Deer Creek High School
Lufkin

Kinkaid School

Galena Park Northshore
Houston Homeschool
Galena Park Northshore
The Woodlands Christian
Bay City

Houston St. Thomas

The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ

The Woodlands College Park
The Woodlands Christian
Pearland Dawson

Houston Episcopal

Galena Park Northshore

El Paso Eastlake

The Woodlands

The Woodlands College Park
The Woodlands College Park
Pearland

Conroe Oak Ridge

Clear Falls

Richmond George Ranch

St. John's Houston

Clear Falls

Pearland Dawson

Conroe Caney Creek
Tomball Memorial
Northwest Nelson

Magnolia West

The Woodlands

The Woodlands College Park
Lucas Lovejoy B

Lufkin

The Woodlands College Park
Lufkin

The Woodlands

Lucas Lovejoy

The Woodlands C

Pearland Dawson

El Paso Eastlake

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville Marcus

Klein Oak

Lewisville Marcus

Mission High

Conroe Caney Creek

Spring Frassati Catholic High Sc
Tomball High

15:33.0
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15:35.3
15:36.2
15:36.6
15:36.7
15:37.7
15:38.7
15:40.4
15:40.4
15:40.6
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Bib No
1293
809
1537
1278
1348
1280
1330
1432
1620
1374
1091
919
1249
1292
1299
1349
1451
1303
1572
1353
1479
822
781
815
1388
821
946
1576
917
898
1682

Bradon Arrant
Austin Garcia
Paul Hernandez
George Donnelly
Talan Tellepsan
Emmanuel Castillo
Sam Williams
Braden Gilbert
Sebastian Lira
Connor Blake
Robert Wohlitz
Cameron Ederle
Mason Drake
Jaden Feinberg
Jack Litton
Zackery Menefee

Constantine Matthews

Blake Marshall
Tristan Moffitt
Cade Rosenquist
Joachim Gutierrez
Cord Lorenzen
Name

Tyler Morefield
lan Longtin
Carsen Marshall
Ethan Contreras
Brandon Lopez
Nick Contreras
Connor Ashmore
Emmanuel Mood
Brennan Clark
Cooper Harris
Ryan Bordas
Nathan Lam
Jeffrey Nguyen
Adam Morefield
Aaron Wimbish
Levi Maxwell
Konnor Allen
Jake Piccirillo
Calvin Mauldin
Joaquin Tello

Jay Woodhouse
Cody Lozano
Jake Barrett
Manu Vajha
Carter Swenson
Jack Lower
Austin MacKeben
Ashton Reitzel
Lennon Harrison
Luke Abad

Logan Young

Conroe Oak Ridge

Katy Tompkins

Conroe Oak Ridge

St. John's Houston
Kinkaid School

San Antonio Johnson
San Antonio Johnson
Magnolia High

Katy Seven Lakes
Kinkaid School
Lewisville Marcus

St. John's Houston
Tomball Memorial
Flower Mound B

St. John's Houston
Galena Park Northshore
Houston Episcopal
Tomball Memorial
Klein Oak

Cy-Fair

Lufkin

Deer Creek High School
Team

Lucas Lovejoy

Clear Falls

The Woodlands C
Lewisville Marcus
Magnolia West
Lewisville Marcus
Magnolia High

San Antonio Johnson
The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ
Northwest Nelson
Houston St. Thomas
Deer Creek High School
Klein Oak

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Magnolia West

St. John's Houston
Lucas Lovejoy B

The Woodlands College Park
Magnolia West

St. John's Houston
Clute Brazoswood
Atascocita B

Clear Falls

Pearland

Clute Brazoswood

El Paso Eastlake

The Woodlands College Park
Deer Creek High School
Cy-Fair

Tomball Memorial

15:58.5
15:59.1
16:00.0
16:00.4
16:00.4
16:00.5
16:01.6
16:01.6
16:02.2
16:02.7
16:03.4
16:03.6
16:04.6
16:04.7
16:05.0
16:07.5
16:08.9
16:09.1
16:10.1
16:10.1
16:10.2
16:10.3
Time
16:10.6
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839
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Corbin Garcia
Carson Keyes
Matthew Kim
Caleb Beets

Christopher Hernandez

Nathan Rodriguez
Ethan Stuart
Ryan Garcia
David Devaull
Keegan Pollard
Russell Li

Joshua Smith
Henry Smith
Taylor Schaefer
Matteo Lombardi
Raul Luzardo
Trey Pierson
Ethan Smith
Connor McDaniel
Westin Fayette
Parker Pokluda
Matthew Kan
Gavin Blad

Luis Sanchez
Augusto Lasta
Cristian Sanchez
Eamon Mathews
Josh Orgeron
Leyton Bammel
Chris Creedon
Brady Puckett
Henry Kinzel
Nicolas Aviles
Albert Yang
Miguel Trejo
Camden Feil
Colin Milliken
Isaac Salazar
Charles Johnston
Hudson Howard
Austin Lyda
Trenton Whitley
Daniel Risberg
Kyle Mwangi
Hugh Taranto
Jackson Reid
Juan Martinez
Morghen Vawter
Dylan Rose
Joseph Lee
Charlie Robertson
Dylan Nebeker
Alex Alcott

Kade Pendley

Pearland

The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ

Katy Tompkins
Lucas Lovejoy B
Galena Park Northshore
Galena Park Northshore
Deer Creek High School
Pearland

Katy Cinco Ranch
Katy Seven Lakes

St. John's Houston
Katy Seven Lakes
Houston Episcopal
Pearland

Katy Tompkins
Conroe Oak Ridge
Katy Seven Lakes
Lucas Lovejoy B
Katy Seven Lakes
Klein Oak

Atascocita B
Houston Episcopal
Flower Mound B
Houston St. Thomas
The Woodlands C
Mission High

The Woodlands C
Katy Tompkins
Tomball Memorial
Clear Creek

St. John's Houston
Houston Episcopal
St. John's Houston
Katy Seven Lakes
Magnolia West

Katy Tompkins
Lucas Lovejoy B
Eastlake

St. John's Houston
The Woodlands Christian
Flower Mound B
Clute Brazoswood
Flower Mound B
Katy Cinco Ranch
Cy-Fair

Lucas Lovejoy

Bay City

Conroe Caney Creek
Clute Brazoswood
Clear Falls

Tomball High

Klein Oak

Tomball Memorial
Houston Homeschool
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O'All Place
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203
204
205
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
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(>7)
(>7)
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
(>7)
177
178
179
180
181
Score
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
(>7)
192
(>7)
193
194
195
196
197
198
(>7)
199
200
201
(<5)
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
209
210
(>7)
211

1461
1460
947
1371
971
1539
835
802
897
1679
973
899
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1048
1217
Bib No
862
1333
833
1369
836
1147
1390
1343
1394
1131
1052
1652
1480
1623
1329
1557
1133
876
1416
1173
1550
801
1630
1520
1414
837
825
798
1025
879
1016
1511
1071
1519
942
1083
1665
956

Collin Gregory
Bo Farnell

Diego Mota
Angel Reyna
Ethan Echeverria
Rhett McCabe
Jose Pena
Gabriel Velasco
Samuel Williams
Joseph Sakallah
Robert Hoff
Caden Campbell
Gerardo Ramos
Benjamin Seaworth
Jordan Wielang
Name

Christian Castillo
Cody Eaheart
Fernando Gomez
Josue Cisneros
Adair Poisot

Christopher Cameron

Will Barr

Cesar Varela
Sam Post

Nolan Drake
Harrison Wallace
Natheer Suied
Richard Zheng
Gage Gerwick
Devon Anselme
Lucas Trevathan
Henry Ebben
Ethan Tucker
Ethan MacDonel
Vansh Tandon
Seth Culberson
Chase Sowell
Jarred Morgan
Colby Hotaling
Oliver Jansen
Victor Poisot
Brendan Patton
Hudson Elbert
William Larkin
Matthew Yale
Leo Bader

James Agresti
Jacob Fields
Chase Henderson
Adrian Barrientos
Carter Morrissette
Derrick Hall
Benjamin Bitzer

St. John's Houston

St. John's Houston

El Paso Eastlake

Mission High

Flower Mound B

The Woodlands C
Conroe Caney Creek
Clear Creek

Conroe Oak Ridge
Tomball Memorial
Flower Mound B

Cy-Fair

Clear Creek

Houston Episcopal

Katy Tompkins

Team

Conroe High

Magnolia High

Conroe Caney Creek
Mission High

Conroe Caney Creek
Katy Seven Lakes
Pearland Dawson
Magnolia High

Pearland Dawson

Katy Cinco Ranch
Houston Episcopal
Tomball High

St. John's Houston

The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ
Magnolia High

The Woodlands Christian
Katy Cinco Ranch

Conroe High

Richmond George Ranch
Katy Seven Lakes

The Woodlands Christian
Clear Creek

The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ
The Woodlands B
Richmond George Ranch
Conroe Caney Creek
Clute Brazoswood

Clear Creek

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
Conroe High

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
The Woodlands B
Houston Heights

The Woodlands B

El Paso Eastlake

Houston Homeschool
Tomball Memorial
Flower Mound

16:59.2
17:00.7
17:00.8
17:02.0
17:03.5
17:04.3
17:04.9
17:05.3
17:05.3
17:06.4
17:07.4
17:08.3
17:08.8
17:08.9
17:09.8
Time
17:10.1
17:10.2
17:10.4
17:11.1
17:12.1
17:12.1
17:13.8
17:14.2
17:14.3
17:14.8
17:15.5
17:15.6
17:16.2
17:16.6
17:17.1
17:19.4
17:20.1
17:20.3
17:21.1
17:21.1
17:23.2
17:23.4
17:23.5
17:24.7
17:28.9
17:31.3
17:32.0
17:33.0
17:33.3
17:39.7
17:40.6
17:40.9
17:41.1
17:42.8
17:43.1
17:45.3
17:45.4
17:46.1

5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
Pace
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M

11
12
10
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
12
12



239
240
241
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
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256
257
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261
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

(<5)
212
213
(>7)
214
215
216
217
218
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
219
220
221
(<5)
222
(<5)
(>7)
223
(<5)
224
(<5)
225
(<5)
(<5)
226
227
(>7)
228
(<5)
(>7)
229
230
231
232
(>7)
233
234
(>7)
(>7)
235
236
237
238
239
240
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
241
242
243

1074
902
922
838

1223

1415

1419
974

1368

1175
832

1401

1155

1391

1554
948

1125

1081

1597
893

1651

1522

1412

1066
860

1400

1596

1642
864

1470

1625

1054
830

1224
789

1257
817

1410
961

1225

1666

1411
875

1139

1022

1078
788

1239

1413

1070

1622
960

1553

1032

Nathan Hernandez
Trey Lucas

Gavin Penix

Daniel Rodriguez
Luke Jackson
James Keenan
William Neel
Dylan Houck
Alexander Betancourt
Lucca Traslosheros
Christian Claros
Sam Wyss

Aldrich Leow
Brian Bernal

Davis Johnson
Julian Quinonez

Bryan Alvarado Hernandez

Aaron Fossen
Spencer Myers
Alfredo Lopez
Marshall Roy
Michael Koval
Adam Habib
Max Stovall
Jerome Algeam
Seth Odom
Aiden McKown
Charles Hadzic
Victor Garcia
Caiman Moreno-Earle
Luke Henson
Daniel Baird
Jose Balderas
Jesus Lara

Paolo Guevara
Cooper Womble
Jack Davies
Samir Elerian
Joshua Pittner
David Liu

Caelin Hill

Aven Gorriarian
Nike Shearn
Hayden Lee
Rohan Gupta
Keiran Brehany-Wellman
Manuel Guevara
Jacob Doyle
Parker Hodges
Lucas Fernandez-Watson
Collin Dyniewski
Zachary Maier
Owen Jadlot
Javier Olmos

Houston Heights

Cy-Fair

Deer Creek High School

Conroe Caney Creek

Kinkaid School

Richmond George Ranch
Richmond George Ranch

Flower Mound B

Mission High

Katy Seven Lakes

Conroe Caney Creek
Prestonwood Christian Academy
Katy Seven Lakes

Pearland Dawson

The Woodlands Christian

El Paso Eastlake

Houston Wisdom

Houston Homeschool

The Woodlands College Park B
Conroe Oak Ridge

Tomball High

The Woodlands B

Richmond George Ranch
Houston Episcopal B

Conroe High

Prestonwood Christian Academy
The Woodlands College Park B
Tomball High

Conroe High

St. John's Houston

The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ
Houston Episcopal B

Conroe Caney Creek

Kinkaid School

Bay City

Klein Oak

Clute Brazoswood

Richmond George Ranch

Flower Mound

Kinkaid School

Tomball Memorial

Richmond George Ranch

Conroe High

Katy Cinco Ranch

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
Houston Homeschool

Bay City

Klein Oak

Richmond George Ranch
Houston Heights

The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ
Flower Mound

The Woodlands Christian
Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls

17:47.1
17:47.7
17:47.8
17:49.1
17:49.2
17:49.4
17:49.7
17:50.8
17:53.3
17:54.6
18:00.2
18:00.2
18:02.2
18:02.3
18:02.7
18:05.3
18:06.0
18:07.3
18:08.1
18:10.1
18:10.7
18:12.7
18:12.8
18:14.0
18:17.6
18:18.8
18:21.3
18:24.7
18:24.9
18:27.6
18:30.2
18:30.3
18:32.5
18:33.4
18:35.8
18:39.4
18:42.2
18:44.4
18:49.9
18:53.1
18:55.3
18:56.9
19:02.5
19:03.7
19:09.8
19:11.0
19:16.8
19:17.2
19:194
19:26.1
19:34.6
19:34.8
19:40.1
19:45.1

6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:51/M

12
11
12
10

10
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
11
10

12
12
12

12

12
10
10
12

12

12
10
12
10
10
12
11
10

10
12

10

12
12
11
12
11

12
11
10
12



293 244 1030 Noah Mequanint

294 245 1026 Nicholas Le

295 (>7) 1556 Knox Trevathan

296 246 794  Kevin Patel

297 247 1024  Kyle Knightly

298 (>7) 1464 Rahul Lal

299 (>7) 1020 Siddharth Draksharam

300 (<5) 1058  William Fowler
O'All Place  Score Bib No Name

301 (>7) 1023 Zane Hanson

302 (>7) 1555 Ryan Rohrlich

303 248 969  Alvin Williams

304 (>7) 1015 Janak Abraham

305 (<5) 1396 Caleb Harris

306 (>7) 1409 John Ehlen

307 249 787  Kevin Cortez

308 (<5) 1397 Bennett Johnson

309 250 785  Giovanny Amezquita

310 251 962  Easton Rae

311 252 1650 Nicholas Romano

312 253 963 Taylor Rae

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
The Woodlands Christian

Bay City

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
St. John's Houston

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
Houston Episcopal B

Team

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
The Woodlands Christian

Flower Mound

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
Prestonwood Christian Academy
Richmond George Ranch

Bay City

Prestonwood Christian Academy
Bay City

Flower Mound

Tomball High

Flower Mound

19:47.7
19:50.9
19:51.4
20:03.4
20:03.7
20:06.4
20:06.6
20:20.6
Time
20:24.5
20:34.5
20:46.1
20:51.6
20:54.2
20:56.6
20:56.8
21:24.7
21:35.1
21:58.4
22:22.8
24:08.8

6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:03/M
Pace
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:26/M
7:29/M
7:37/M
7:46/M
8:23/M

11
12

12
12

12
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Team - The Woodlands

Team Score (places): 113

Bib No

Name

Lucas Walther

Gabe Aviles

Connor Brown

Axxeton Miller

Micah McCauley

James Edmond

Christian Von Loh
Team - Lufkin

Team Score (places): 140

Bib No
1321
1312
1306
1317
1314
1322
1313

Name

Kristopher Murphy
Reynold Guadarrama
Grant Ashby

Santos Mejia

Joshua Gutierrez
Emanuel Orta
Joachim Gutierrez

Final Team Results - Boys

VARSITY BOYS RED AND GREEN

Team Score (times): 1:17:07.7

Year
12
11
12
10
11
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:17:18.2

Year
11
9
11
10
10
11
10

Team - Galena Park Northshore
Team Score (places): 210

Bib No

1006
1009
1005
1010

Name
Henry Martinez
Enrique Mendez
Kentrell Bell
Mark Lerma
Zackery Menefee
Christopher Hernandez
Nathan Rodriguez
Team - Clear Falls

Team Score (places): 217

Bib No
812
804
813
806
809
815
807

Name

Grant Norsworthy

Giovani Campos

James Simon

Josiah Guajardo

lan Longtin

Manu Vajha

Joseph Lee

Team - Conroe Oak Ridge

Team Score (places): 220

Bib No
889
892
896
883
891
894
897
893

Name

Nicholas Grams
Harris Ledbetter
Zeke Moreno
Bradon Arrant
Paul Hernandez
Raul Luzardo
Samuel Williams
Alfredo Lopez

Team Score (times): 1:18:16.1

Year
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:17:55.3

Year
12
12
11
11
12

9
12

Team Score (times): 1:17:28.9

Year
11
9
11
10
12
11
10
12

O'All Place
9
16
19
24
45
(58)
(64)

O'All Place
4
20
25
30
61
(63)
(94)

O'All Place
12
32
34
43
89
(127)
(128)

O'All Place
6
11
50
53
97
(115)
(166)

O'All Place
2
15
49
76
78
(137)
(176)
More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:15:25.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 15:09.6 15:09.6 0:44.2
25 15:18.9 30:28.6 0:53.5
44 15:23.9 45:52.5 0:58.5
68 15:33.0 1:01:25.6 1:07.6
113 15:42.1  1:17:07.7 1:16.7
(171) 15:48.5  1:32:56.2 1:23.0
(235) 15:50.7 1:48:46.9 1:25.2

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:15:27.6

Finish Position - 4

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
4 14:55.0 14:55.0 0:29.5
24 15:24.4 30:19.4 0:58.9
49 15:33.5 45:52.9 1:08.1
79 15:35.3  1:01:28.2 1:09.8
140 15:49.9 1:17:18.2 1:24.5
(203) 15:50.6  1:33:08.9 1:25.2
(297) 16:10.2  1:49:19.1 1:44.8
Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:15:39.2
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 15:12.3 15:12.3 0:46.9
44 15:36.6 30:48.9 1:11.2
78 15:37.7 46:26.7 1:12.3
121 15:41.8 1:02:08.6 1:16.4
210 16:07.5 1:18:16.1 1:42.1
(337) 16:33.5  1:34:49.7 2:08.1
(465) 16:35.5  1:51:25.3 2:10.1

Ave Time:15:35.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
6 15:02.2 15:02.2 0:36.7
17 15:11.7 30:14.0 0:46.3
67 15:44.1 45:58.1 1:18.7
120 15:46.2  1:01:44.4 1:20.8
217 16:10.8 1:17:55.3 1:45.4
(332) 16:27.7  1:34:23.0 2:02.3
(498) 16:57.8 1:51:20.9 2:32.4

Finish Position - 5

Cum Place Time

2 14:27.7

17 15:18.4

66 15:44.1
142 15:58.5
220 16:00.0
(357) 16:39.8
(533) 17:05.3
18:10.1

Cum Time
14:27.7
29:46.1
45:30.2

1:01:28.8

1:17:28.9
1:34:08.8
1:51:14.1
2:09:24.2

Ave Time:15:29.7

Time Back
0:02.2
0:53.0
1:18.6
1:33.1
1:34.6
2:14.4
2:39.9
3:44.6
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Team - Lewisville Marcus

Team Score (places): 230

Bib No

1280

Team - The Woodlands College Park

Name

Jonathan Heath
Aaron Ramirez
Nicholas Anderson
Blake Lyons
Robert Wohlitz
Ethan Contreras
Nick Contreras

Team Score (places): 253

Bib No

Name

Witman Forke

Jason Shelver

Jacob Vanbenthuysen

Zachary Logan

Ulises Rodriguez

Calvin Mauldin

Ashton Reitzel

Team - St. John's Houston

Team Score (places): 258

Bib No

Name

Wilson Bailey

Daniel Wasserman
Tyler Pollock

George Donnelly
Cameron Ederle

Jack Litton

Konnor Allen

Jay Woodhouse
Russell Li

Brady Puckett

Nicolas Aviles

Charles Johnston
Collin Gregory

Bo Farnell

Richard Zheng
Caiman Moreno-Earle
Rahul Lal

Team - Tomball Memorial

Team Score (places): 270

Name

Rylan Malarchick
Thomas Persons
Luke Powell
Mason Drake
Blake Marshall
Logan Young
Leyton Bammel
Alex Alcott
Joseph Sakallah
Derrick Hall
Caelin Hill

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:16:56.7

Year
12
11
11

9
11
11
11

O'All Place
1
3
70
72
84
(99)
(101)

Cum Place

1
4
74
146
230
(329)
(430)

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 1:18:46.6

Year
10
12
12
12
12
12
12

O'All Place
39
46
47
59
62
(112)
(119)

Ave Time:15:23.3

Time
14:25.4
14:36.2
15:55.2
15:56.3
16:03.4
16:11.8
16:12.4

Cum Time

14:25.4

29:01.6

44:56.9
1:00:53.2
1:16:56.7
1:33:08.5
1:49:21.0

Time Back
0:00.0
0:10.8
1:29.8
1:30.8
1:38.0
1:46.4
1:47.0

Ave Time:15:45.3

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

39 15:40.9 15:40.9 1:15.5

85 15:42.8 31:23.8 1:17.4
132 15:43.2 47:07.0 1:17.8
191 15:49.3 1:02:56.3 1:23.8
253 15:50.3  1:18:46.6 1:24.9
(365) 16:22.4 1:35:09.1 1:57.0
(484) 16:29.5 1:51:38.7 2:04.1

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times): 1:18:38.2

Year
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
9
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
9
12

O'All Place
14
28
52
79
85
(88)
(110)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:15:43.6

Team Score (times): 1:18:48.1

Year
11
11
11
9
10
10
9
10
10
11
12

O'All Place
10
27
56
86
91
(122)
(149)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
14 15:13.4 15:13.4 0:48.0
42 15:35.1 30:48.5 1:09.7
94 15:45.6 46:34.2 1:20.2
173 16:00.4  1:02:34.6 1:34.9
258 16:03.6  1:18:38.2 1:38.2

(346) 16:05.0 1:34:43.3 1:39.6

(456) 16:21.1 1:51:04.5 1:55.7
16:25.1  2:07:29.6 1:59.7
16:38.0  2:24:07.7 2:12.6
16:44.7  2:40:52.5 2:19.3
16:45.2  2:57:37.7 2:19.8
16:48.5 3:14:26.3 2:23.0
16:59.2  3:31:25.5 2:33.8
17:00.7  3:48:26.3 2:35.3
17:16.2  4:05:42.5 2:50.8
18:27.6 4:24:10.2 4:02.2
20:06.4  4:44:16.7 5:41.0

Finish Position - 9

Ave Time:15:45.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 15:11.4 15:11.4 0:46.0
37 15:35.0 30:46.5 1:09.6
93 15:47.9 46:34.4 1:22.4
179 16:04.6  1:02:39.0 1:39.1
270 16:09.1  1:18:48.1 1:43.6

(392) 16:31.8  1:35:20.0 2:06.4
(541) 16:44.4  1:52:04.5 2:19.0
16:58.6  2:09:03.1 2:33.2
17:06.4 2:26:09.6 2:41.0
17:45.4  2:43:55.1 3:20.0
18:55.3 3:02:50.4 4:29.9
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Pos

1
2
3
4

Team - Houston St. Thomas
Team Score (places): 320

Bib No Name
1102  Ben Lauzon
1101  Brett Koehn
1106  Alex Ostrom
1091 Ryan Bordas
1111  Luis Sanchez

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 358

Bib No Name
1298 Jack Thompson
1294  Devin Muaina
1288 Henry Bennion
1293  Tyler Morefield
1292  Adam Morefield
1299  Aaron Wimbish
1296  Jackson Reid

Team - Magnolia West
Team Score (places): 384

Bib No Name

1350 Owen Maxwell
1344  Brandon Beavers
1348 Brandon Lopez
1349  Levi Maxwell
1353  Joaquin Tello
1354  Miguel Trejo

Team - Houston Episcopal
Team Score (places): 421

Bib No Name
1038 John Bruton
1044  Sam Marino
1045 Constantine Matthews
1049 Henry Smith
1042  Matthew Kan
1043  Henry Kinzel
1048 Benjamin Seaworth
1052  Harrison Wallace

Team - Pearland
Team Score (places): 424

Bib No Name
1384  Joshua Estes
1383  William Atkinson
1388  Carter Swenson
1385 Corbin Garcia
1386 Ryan Garcia
1387  Taylor Schaefer

Team - Deer Creek High School
Team Score (places): 478
Bib No Name
923  Alejandro Rubio
920  Cord Lorenzen
919 Nathan Lam
917 Lennon Harrison

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:19:21.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
10 17 17 15:20.8 15:20.8
12 18 35 15:22.9 30:43.7
12 37 72 15:40.4 46:24.2
9 104 176 16:14.3  1:02:38.5
10 144 320 16:42.6  1:19:21.2

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:19:38.2

Ave Time:15:52.2

Time Back

0:55.4
0:57.4
1:15.0
1:48.9
2:17.1

Ave Time:15:55.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 21 21 15:24.9 15:24.9 0:59.5
9 65 86 15:51.4 31:16.3 1:26.0
9 69 155 15:54.2 47:10.6 1:28.8
9 96 251 16:10.6 1:03:21.3 1:45.2
9 107 358 16:16.9  1:19:38.2 1:51.4
9 (108) (466) 16:18.3 1:35:56.5 1:52.9
9 (162) (628) 16:53.8 1:52:50.3 2:28.3
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:19:41.6 Ave Time:15:56.3
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 5 5 15:00.2 15:00.2 0:34.8
11 57 62 15:48.3 30:48.5 1:22.8
9 100 162 16:12.0 47:00.6 1:46.6
10 109 271 16:18.4  1:03:19.1 1:53.0
12 113 384 16:22.5 1:19:41.6 1:57.1
11 (153) (537) 16:46.5  1:36:28.2 2:21.1
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:20:24.4 Ave Time:16:04.8
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 13 13 15:12.5 15:12.5 0:47.1
10 42 55 15:41.6 30:54.2 1:16.2
10 90 145 16:08.9 47:03.1 1:43.4
10 134 279 16:38.9 1:03:42.0 2:13.4
9 142 421 16:42.4 1:20:24.4 2:16.9
11 (151) (572) 16:45.2  1:37:09.6 2:19.7
9 (180) (752) 17:08.9 1:54:18.5 2:43.4
11 More Than 7 17:15.5 2:11:34.0 2:50.0
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:20:26.3 Ave Time:16:05.2
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 7 7 15:05.5 15:05.5 0:40.1
9 48 55 15:43.4 30:49.0 1:18.0
12 116 171 16:27.8 47:16.8 2:02.3
9 123 294 16:32.3 1:03:49.1 2:06.9
11 130 424 16:37.1  1:20:26.3 2:11.7
9 (135) (559) 16:39.1  1:37:05.4 2:13.6
Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:21:07.9 Ave Time:16:13.6
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 29 29 15:35.2 15:35.2 1:09.7
12 95 124 16:10.3 31:45.5 1:44.9
105 229 16:15.5 48:01.0 1:50.0
120 349 16:30.7 1:04:31.8 2:05.3
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5 925
6 922

Ethan Stuart
Gavin Penix

9
12

Team - The Woodlands Legacy Prep Christ
Team Score (places): 481

Bib No
1626
1631
1620
1627
1623
1630
1625
1622
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Name
Carter Hutton
Aidan Rivers
Brennan Clark
Carson Keyes
Gage Gerwick
Jarred Morgan
Luke Henson
Collin Dyniewski
Team - Katy Tompkins

Team Score (places): 508

Bib No
1218
1199
1202
1203
1207
1197
1217
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Name

Parker Wood

Austin Garcia

Matthew Kim

Matteo Lombardi

Josh Orgeron

Camden Feil

Jordan Wielang

Team - Pearland Dawson

Team Score (places): 540
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Name
Abel Haileab
Jaxson Artisst
Noah Yared
Will Barr
Sam Post
Brian Bernal
Team - Klein Oak

Team Score (places): 578
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Bib No
1234
1245
1249
1240
1248
1257
1239
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Name

Aidan Cervantes

Tristan Moffitt

Jeffrey Nguyen

Westin Fayette

Dylan Nebeker

Cooper Womble

Jacob Doyle

Team - Clute Brazoswood

Team Score (places): 580

Bib No
823
822
821
829
827
825
817

o
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Name
Mason McFeeters
Cody Lozano
Jack Lower
Trenton Whitley
Dylan Rose
Brendan Patton
Jack Davies
Team - Lucas Lovejoy B

Team Score (places): 591

129
(213)

478
(691)

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times): 1:21:12.9

Year
12
9
12
12
10
12
12
12

O'All Place
23
38
103
124
193
(201)
(228)
More Than 7

Cum Place

23
61
164
288
481
(682)
(910)

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times): 1:21:25.3

Year
10
10
12
11
11
11
12

O'All Place
22
77
125
136
148
(154)
(181)

Team Score (times): 1:21:47.7

Year
10
11
11
11
11
11

O'All Place
41
54
67
188
190
(219)

16:36.1
17:47.8

1:21:07.9
1:38:55.8

2:10.7
3:22.4

Ave Time:16:14.5

Time
15:29.2
15:40.6
16:13.8
16:32.5
17:16.6
17:23.5
18:30.2
19:34.6

Cum Time

15:29.2

31:09.9

47:23.7
1:03:56.2
1:21:12.9
1:38:36.4
1:57:06.6
2:16:41.2

Time Back
1:03.8
1:15.2
1:48.4
2:07.0
2:51.1
2:58.1
4:04.7
5:09.1

Ave Time:16:17.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22 15:28.8 15:28.8 1:03.3
99 15:59.1 31:27.9 1:33.7
224 16:33.4 48:01.4 2:08.0
360 16:39.7 1:04:41.1 2:14.2
508 16:44.2  1:21:25.3 2:18.7
(662) 16:47.1  1:38:12.4 2:21.6
(843) 17:09.8  1:55:22.2 2:44.4
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:16:21.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
41 15:41.4 15:41.4 1:16.0
95 15:46.3 31:27.7 1:20.9
162 15:51.7 47:19.5 1:26.2
350 17:13.8 1:04:33.3 2:48.4
540 17:14.3  1:21:47.7 2:48.9
(759) 18:02.3  1:39:50.0 3:36.9

Finish Position - 19

Team Score (times): 1:22:01.4

Year
10
11
10
11
11
12
12

O'All Place
71
92
106
141
168
(231)
(240)

Team Score (times): 1:22:16.8

Year
11
12

11
12
11

O'All Place
26
114
117
158
165
(204)
(232)

Ave Time:16:24.3

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
71 15:55.7 15:55.7 1:30.2
163 16:10.1 32:05.8 1:44.7
269 16:15.7 48:21.6 1:50.3
410 16:41.3 1:05:02.9 2:15.8
578 16:58.5 1:22:01.4 2:33.1

(809) 18:39.4  1:40:40.9 4:14.0
(1049) 19:17.2 1:59:58.2 4:51.8
Finish Position - 20

Ave Time:16:27.3

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26 15:34.2 15:34.2 1:08.7
140 16:26.7 32:00.9 2:01.3
257 16:28.4 48:29.4 2:03.0
415 16:51.9 1:05:21.3 2:26.5
580 16:55.4  1:22:16.8 2:30.0

(784) 17:32.0  1:39:48.8 3:06.5
(1016) 18:42.2 1:58:31.0 4:16.8

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:22:12.9

Ave Time:16:26.5
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Bib No Name
1304 Andrew Poulton
1303  Jake Piccirillo
1301 Caleb Beets
1305 Ethan Smith
1302  Colin Milliken
Team - El Paso Eastlake
Team Score (places): 609
Bib No Name
945 Bryan Estrada
944  Mario Elias
946  Austin MacKeben
947 Diego Mota
942  Adrian Barrientos
948  Julian Quinonez
Team - Katy Seven Lakes
Team Score (places): 625
Bib No Name
1158 Sebastian Lira
1164  Keegan Pollard
1169  Joshua Smith
1163  Trey Pierson
1159  Connor McDaniel
1177  Albert Yang
1147  Christopher Cameron
1173  Vansh Tandon
1175  Lucca Traslosheros
1155  Aldrich Leow
Team - The Woodlands Christian
Team Score (places): 625
Bib No Name
1546  Zachary Bagnoli
1547  William Bennett
1552  Hudson Howard
1557  Lucas Trevathan
1550 Seth Culberson
1554  Davis Johnson
1553  Owen Jadlot
1556  Knox Trevathan
1555  Ryan Rohrlich
Team - The Woodlands C
Team Score (places): 629
Bib No Name
1534  Jp John) Frederick
1537  Carsen Marshall
1535 Augusto Lasta
1538 Eamon Mathews
1539  Rhett McCabe
Team - Kinkaid School
Team Score (places): 637
Bib No Name
1226 James Rush
1228 Talan Tellepsan
1219  Connor Blake

Year
10
12
12
10
10

O'All Place
60
111
126
139
155

Cum Place

60
171
297
436
591

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:22:48.2

Year
11
12
12
10
11
10

O'All Place
44
68
118
170
209
(221)

Cum Place

44
112
230
400
609

(830)

Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times): 1:22:39.6

Year
12
9
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
12

O'All Place
82

132

133

138

140

(152)

(187)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
82
214
347
485
625
(777)
(964)

Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times): 1:22:53.3

Year
11
12

9
11
11
11
10

9
11

O'All Place
35
40
156
195
199
(220)
(242)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
35
75
231
426
625
(845)
(1087)

Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): 1:22:34.6

Year
12
12
12
12
12

O'All Place
66
98
145
147
173

Time
15:49.6
16:21.2
16:33.5
16:40.5
16:47.9

Cum Time

15:49.6

32:10.9

48:44.4
1:05:24.9
1:22:12.9

Time Back
1:24.2
1:55.8
2:08.1
2:15.0
2:22.5

Ave Time:16:33.6

Time
15:41.9
15:52.9
16:29.3
17:00.8
17:43.1

18:05.3

Cum Time

15:41.9

31:34.9

48:04.2
1:05:05.1
1:22:48.2
1:40:53.6

Time Back
1:16.5
1:27.5
2:03.9
2:35.4
3:17.7
3:39.9

Ave Time:16:31.9

Time
16:02.2
16:37.4
16:38.5
16:40.1
16:41.2
16:45.3
17:12.1
17:21.1
17:54.6
18:02.2

Cum Time
16:02.2
32:39.6
49:18.2

1:05:58.3

1:22:39.6
1:39:24.9
1:56:37.1
2:13:58.3
2:31:52.9
2:49:55.2

Time Back
1:36.8
2:12.0
2:13.1
2:14.7
2:15.8
2:19.9
2:46.7
2:55.7
3:29.2
3:36.8

Ave Time:16:34.6

Time
15:38.7
15:41.2
16:50.6
17:19.4
17:23.2
18:02.7
19:40.1
19:51.4
20:34.5

Cum Time
15:38.7
31:20.0
48:10.6

1:05:30.1

1:22:53.3
1:40:56.1
2:00:36.2
2:20:27.7
2:41:02.2

Time Back
1:13.3
1:15.7
2:25.2
2:54.0
2:57.8
3:37.3
5:14.7
5:26.0
6:09.1

Ave Time:16:30.9

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
66 15:51.5 15:51.5 1:26.1
164 16:11.6 32:03.1 1:46.2
309 16:43.1 48:46.3 2:17.7
456 16:43.9 1:05:30.2 2:18.5
629 17:04.3  1:22:34.6 2:38.9

Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times): 1:24:02.1

Year
12
10
12

O'All Place
31
80
83

Cum Place

31
111
194

Ave Time:16:48.4

Time
15:36.2
16:00.4
16:02.7

Cum Time
15:36.2
31:36.6
47:39.4

Time Back
1:10.7
1:35.0
1:37.3



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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1223  Luke Jackson
1224  Jesus Lara
1225 David Liu

Team - Conroe Caney Creek
Team Score (places): 651
Bib No Name

834  Michael Nunez

831  Alex Castillo

839  Morghen Vawter

835 Jose Pena

833  Fernando Gomez

836  Adair Poisot

837  Victor Poisot

838 Daniel Rodriguez

832  Christian Claros

830 Jose Balderas
Team - Richmond George Ranch
Team Score (places): 674

Bib No Name

1418  Travis Morrey
1417  John Moore
1416  Ethan MacDonel
1414  Oliver Jansen
1415 James Keenan
1419  William Neel
1412  Adam Habib
1410  Samir Elerian
1411  Aven Gorriarian
1413  Parker Hodges
1409 John Ehlen

Team - Flower Mound B
Team Score (places): 718
Bib No Name
972  Jaden Feinberg
970  Gavin Blad
975  Austin Lyda
976  Daniel Risberg
971 Ethan Echeverria
973  Robert Hoff
974  Dylan Houck
Team - Magnolia High
Team Score (places): 749
Bib No Name
Braden Gilbert
Connor Ashmore
1333  Cody Eaheart
1343  Cesar Varela
Devon Anselme
Team - Cy-Fair
Team Score (places): 765
Bib No Name
903 Cade Rosenquist
898 Luke Abad
904  Hugh Taranto

9
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:22:55.6

Year
11
11
10
11
11
10
12
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:23:30.4

Year
10
12
11
11
10
10

9
10
9
11
9

Team Score (times): 1:23:35.5

Year
11

12
12
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:23:56.2

Year
11
12
11
12

9

Team Score (times): 1:24:31.0

Year
12
12
11

214
229
(234)

O'All Place
55
74
164
174
184
(186)
(203)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
8
51
198
202
215
(216)
(224)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
87
143
157
159
172
(177)
(217)

O'All Place
81
102
183
189
194

O'All Place
93
121
161

408 17:49.2 1:05:28.6 3:23.7
637 18:33.4 1:24:02.1 4:08.0
(871) 18:53.1  1:42:55.2 4:27.7
Finish Position - 27
Ave Time:16:35.1
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
55 15:47.7 15:47.7 1:22.2
129 15:57.5 31:45.2 1:32.0
293 16:55.0 48:40.2 2:29.6
467 17:04.9 1:05:45.2 2:39.4
651 17:10.4  1:22:55.6 2:45.0
(837) 17:12.1  1:40:07.8 2:46.7
(1040) 17:31.3 1:57:39.1 3:05.9
17:49.1  2:15:28.3 3:23.7
18:00.2 2:33:28.6 3:34.8
18:32.5  2:52:01.1 4:07.1
Finish Position - 28
Ave Time:16:42.0
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 15:06.2 15:06.2 0:40.8
59 15:44.7 30:50.9 1:19.2
257 17:21.1 48:12.1 2:55.7
459 17:28.9 1:05:41.0 3:03.5
674 17:49.4 1:23:304 3:23.9
(890) 17:49.7 1:41:20.1 3:24.2
(1114) 18:12.8 1:59:32.9 3:47.3
18:44.4  2:18:17.4 4:19.0
18:56.9 2:37:14.3 4:31.4
19:19.4  2:56:33.7 4:54.0
20:56.6 3:17:30.3 6:31.2

Finish Position - 29

Ave Time:16:43.1

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
87 16:04.7 16:04.7 1:39.3
230 16:42.5 32:47.3 2:17.1
387 16:51.9 49:39.2 2:26.4
546 16:52.7 1:06:31.9 2:27.2
718 17:03.5 1:23:35.5 2:38.0

(895) 17:07.4 1:40:42.9 2:42.0
(1112) 17:50.8 1:58:33.7 3:25.3
Finish Position - 30

Ave Time:16:47.2

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
81 16:01.6 16:01.6 1:36.2
183 16:12.9 32:14.6 1:47.4
366 17:10.2 49:24.8 2:44.8
555 17:14.2 1:06:39.1 2:48.8
749 17:17.1  1:23:56.2 2:51.6

Finish Position - 31

Cum Place Time
93 16:10.1
214 16:31.4
375 16:53.4

Cum Time
16:10.1
32:41.5
49:35.0

Ave Time:16:54.2

Time Back
1:44.7
2:06.0
2:27.9



4 899  Caden Campbell 12 178 553 17:08.3  1:06:43.3 2:42.9

5 902  Trey Lucas 11 212 765 17:47.7  1:24:31.0 3:22.2
Team - Mission High Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places): 793 Team Score (times): 1:24:47.7 Ave Time:16:57.5
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1370 Dario Nava 11 73 73 15:57.2  15:57.2 1:31.8
2 1372  Cristian Sanchez 12 146 219 16:43.8  32:41.1 2:18.4
3 1371  Angel Reyna 12 171 390 17:02.0 49:43.1 2:36.6
4 1369  Josue Cisneros 9 185 575 17:11.1  1:06:54.3 2:45.7
5 1368 Alexander Betancourt 12 218 793 17:53.3  1:24:47.7 3:27.9
Team - Houston Homeschool Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places): 872 Team Score (times): 1:27:39.2 Ave Time:17:31.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1079  Luke Brooker 11 33 33 15:36.7  15:36.7 1:11.3
2 1085 Kade Pendley 10 169 202 16:58.8  32:35.6 2:33.4
3 1083  Carter Morrissette 9 210 412 17:45.3  50:20.9 3:19.8
4 1081  Aaron Fossen 12 222 634 18:07.3  1:08:28.2 3:41.9
5 1078  Keiran Brehany-Wellman 12 238 872 19:11.0 1:27:39.2 4:45.6
Team - Tomball High Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places): 883 Team Score (times): 1:26:47.8 Ave Time:17:21.5
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1658 Gabe Zumar 12 75 75 15:58.3  15:58.3 1:32.9
2 1649 Charlie Robertson 12 167 242 16:58.3 32:56.7 2:32.9
3 1652  Natheer Suied 10 192 434 17:15.6  50:12.4 2:50.2
4 1651  Marshall Roy 9 223 657 18:10.7  1:08:23.1 3:45.3
5 1642  Charles Hadzic 9 226 883 18:24.7  1:26:47.8 3:59.2
6 1650  Nicholas Romano 12 (252) (1135) 22:22.8  1:49:10.7 7:57.4
Team - Clear Creek Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places): 909 Team Score (times): 1:25:55.2 Ave Time:17:11.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 797  Chris Creedon 9 150 150 16:445  16:44.5 2:19.1
2 802 Gabriel Velasco 10 175 325 17:05.3 33:49.8 2:39.8
3 800  Gerardo Ramos 9 179 504 17:08.8  50:58.7 2:43.4
4 801  Chase Sowell 12 200 704 17:23.4  1:08:22.1 2:58.0
5 798  Hudson Elbert 11 205 909 17:33.0  1:25:55.2 3:07.6
Team - Bay City Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places): 914 Team Score (times): 1:30:31.0 Ave Time:18:06.2
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 786 Angel Campos 11 36 36 15:40.4 15:40.4 1:14.9
2 793  Juan Martinez 12 163 199 16:54.5  32:34.9 2:29.0
3 789 Paolo Guevara 10 230 429 18:35.8 51:10.7 4:10.4
4 788  Manuel Guevara 11 239 668 19:16.8  1:10:27.6 4:51.4
5 794  Kevin Patel 12 246 914 20:03.4  1:30:31.0 5:37.9
6 787  Kevin Cortez 11 (249) (1163) 20:56.8  1:51:27.8 6:31.3
7 785  Giovanny Amezquita 12 (250) (1413) 21:35.1  2:13:03.0 7:09.7
Team - Katy Cinco Ranch Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places): 914 Team Score (times): 1:27:09.0 Ave Time:17:25.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1130  David Devaull 10 131 131 16:37.4  16:37.4 2:12.0
2 1140  Kyle Mwangi 11 160 291 16:52.7  33:30.2 2:27.3
3 1131  Nolan Drake 9 191 482 17:14.8  50:45.0 2:49.4
4 1133 Henry Ebben 11 196 678 17:20.1  1:08:05.2 2:54.7
5 1139  Hayden Lee 9 236 914 19:03.7  1:27:09.0 4:38.3

Team - Conroe High Finish Position - 38
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Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

862  Christian Castillo

876  Ethan Tucker

879 Matthew Yale

860  Jerome Algeam

864  Victor Garcia

875 Nike Shearn

Team - Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls

Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1025  William Larkin
1016 Leo Bader
1022 Rohan Gupta
1032  Javier Olmos
1030 Noah Mequanint
1026  Nicholas Le
1024  Kyle Knightly
1020 Siddharth Draksharam
1023  Zane Hanson
1015 Janak Abraham
Team - Flower Mound
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
956 Benjamin Bitzer
961  Joshua Pittner
960  Zachary Maier
969  Alvin Williams
962 Easton Rae
963  Taylor Rae

Team - Prestonwood Christian Academy

Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1401  Sam Wyss
1400 Seth Odom
1396 Caleb Harris
1397 Bennett Johnson
Team - San Antonio Johnson
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1431  Ryan Keener
1430 Emmanuel Castillo
1435 Sam Williams
1432  Emmanuel Mood
Team - The Woodlands B
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1520 Colby Hotaling
1511 James Agresti
1519 Chase Henderson
1522  Michael Koval
Team - Houston Heights
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

Team Score (times): 1:28:52.8 Ave Time:17:46.5
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 182 182 17:10.1 17:10.1 2:44.6
12 197 379 17:20.3 34:30.4 2:54.8
11 207 586 17:39.7 52:10.2 3:14.3
10 225 811 18:17.6 1:10:27.9 3:52.2
12 227 1038 18:24.9  1:28:52.8 3:59.4
10 (235) (1273) 19:02.5  1:47:55.3 4:37.1

Finish Position - 39

Team Score (times): 1:33:56.7

Year O'All Place Cum Place
11 206 206
12 208 414
12 237 651
12 243 894
11 244 1138
12 (245) (1383)
12 (247) (1630)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

Ave Time:18:47.3

Time CumTime Time Back
17:33.3 17:33.3 3:07.8
17:40.6 35:14.0 3:15.2
19:09.8 54:23.8 4:44.4
19:45.1 1:14:08.9 5:19.7
19:47.7  1:33:56.7 5:22.3
19:50.9 1:53:47.6 5:25.5
20:03.7  2:13:51.3 5:38.2
20:06.6 2:33:57.9 5:41.1
20:24.5  2:54:22.5 5:59.1
20:51.6  3:15:14.1 6:26.2

Finish Position - 40

Team Score (times): 1:38:55.4

Ave Time:19:47.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 211 211 17:46.1 17:46.1 3:20.6
9 233 444 18:49.9 36:36.0 4:24.4
11 241 685 19:34.8 56:10.8 5:09.4
10 248 933 20:46.1 1:16:57.0 6:20.7

251 1184 21:58.4  1:38:55.4 7:32.9
9 (253) (1437) 24:08.8  2:03:04.3 9:43.4
Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 Less Than 5 18:00.2 18:00.2 3:34.8
10 Less Than 5 18:18.8 36:19.1 3:53.4
9 Less Than 5 20:54.2 57:13.3 6:28.8
10 Less Than 5 21:24.7 1:18:38.1 6:59.3

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 Less Than 5 15:15.0 15:15.0 0:49.6
12 Less Than 5 16:00.5 31:15.6 1:35.1
12 Less Than 5 16:01.6 47:17.2 1:36.2
9 Less Than 5 16:13.6 1:03:30.8 1:48.1

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 17:24.7 17:24.7 2:59.2
12 Less Than 5 17:40.9 35:05.6 3:15.5
12 Less Than 5 17:42.8 52:48.5 3:17.4
12 Less Than 5 18:12.7 1:11:01.3 3:47.3

Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back




1 1071 Jacob Fields 9 Less Than 5 17:41.1 17:41.1 3:15.7
2 1074 Nathan Hernandez 12 Less Than 5 17:47.1 35:28.2 3:21.6
3 1070  Lucas Fernandez-Watson 9 Less Than 5 19:26.1 54:54.4 5:00.6
Team - Houston Episcopal B Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1066  Max Stovall 12 Less Than 5 18:14.0  18:14.0 3:48.5
2 1054 Daniel Baird 10 Less Than 5 18:30.3 36:44.4 4:04.9
3 1058  William Fowler 12 Less Than 5 20:206  57:05.0 5:55.1
Team - Atascocita B Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 781  Jake Barrett 12 Less Than 5 16:26.8 16:26.8 2:01.4
2 784 Parker Pokluda 12 Less Than 5 16:41.3 33:08.2 2:15.8
Team - Northwest Nelson Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1379  Alex Smith 10 Less Than 5 15:48.1 15:48.1 1:22.6
2 1374  Cooper Harris 9 Less Than 5 16:14.2 32:02.4 1:48.8
Team - The Woodlands College Park B Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1597  Spencer Myers 12 Less Than 5 18:08.1 18:08.1 3:42.7
2 1596  Aiden McKown 12 Less Than 5 18:21.3  36:29.5 3:55.9
Team - Houston Wisdom Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1125 Bryan Alvarado Hernandez 9 Less Than 5 18:06.0 18:06.0 3:40.6
Team - Spring Frassati Catholic High Sc Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1436 Thomas Langley 12 Less Than 5 15:57.7 15:57.7 1:32.3
Team - Eastlake Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4984  lIsaac Salazar Less Than 5 16:48.3 16:48.3 2:22.8
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